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FUTBOL JUVENIL JUGADORES REHABILITADOS
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
RODRIGUEZ FEDERICO ARIEL
ROMERO ADRIAN RODRIGO
ROMERO ELIAN NESTOR
TORRES MATIAS NAZARIO
PAZ GONZALO JAVIER
AMARILLA LEANDRO
CABRAL FACUNDO MATIAS
CARDOSO ALEJANDRO NAHUEL
HENRIQUEZ JUAN EZEQUIEL
ORFOIS MARTIN EMANUEL
CARUANA MAURO NICOLAS
SANDOVAL JOEL ADAN
ACOSTA JESUS ALBERTO
VAROLI OSCAR MARIANO
GILABERT ABEL EXEQUIEL
BARRAZA EZEQUIEL ELIAS
BURGOS DIEGO LIONEL
SOLOHAGA RODRIGO MARTIN
LEMOS MARIANO JUAN
SAN MARTIN GUILLERMO G.
LOPEZ DANIEL MATIAS
BRUNO TOBIAS
ROMERO ALEX FRANCO
GALARZA LUCAS RODRIGO

FUTBOL INFANTIL JUGADORES REHABILITADOS
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

DOCUM INHAB
43672225 5123.15
42495847 5123.15
43316575 5123.15
43169659 5123.15
40353756 5123.15
41677798 5123.15
41955937 5123.15
43248980 5123.15
41438145 5123.15
42176608 5123.15
38268982 4563.11
38955917 5123.15
39528821 5123.15
28902989 3066.99
39535858 4984.14
41798030 5123.15
42570651 5123.15
39433487 5123.15
41997116 5123.15
42056796 5123.15
42565564 4986.14
42878957 5123.15
42947219 5123.15
43244826 5123.15
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ALTE. BROWN
COLEGIALES
DEP. PARAGUAYO
ESTADIANTES (BA)
EXCURSIONISTAS
UAI- URQUIZA
HURACAN

LANUS

RIVER

V. ARENAS

DEF. DEL CHACO
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
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SAAVEDRA LUCAS DANIEL
LEDESMA AGUSTIN IGNACIO
OLIVERA ARIEL MAXIMILIANO
FARIAS MATHIAS MICHEL
FLORES RODRIGO NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ FLORENTINO
FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO
ACOSTA FABRICIO LAUREANO
MANSILLA LUIS ALEJANDRO

MOLINA FIGUEREDO JAVIER A.

MARTINEZ FACUNDO

44822805
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48629252
44756292
44997993
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